
..-

_ .NOARD FORM 30, JULY 1900 14GE i OF

cENena sEhRES tDoiNisn:.nON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT .
.fc PeOC Rf G. (41 CFRI l-11101 I 2
. AmENDMINI/ m',/D'tCAf TON _NO 2_LffECIlif._DATL 3. REQUl5iTION/ PURCHASE REOUEST NO. 4. PROMCT NO. (1/ .,pp/ sue /a,

Five (5) 10/1/80 RFPA ADM-79-395 MOD #5
. issutD sv coUt 6. ADuiNisT RED sv n/ .,6,r ,A 6/.4 >> (oot |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts -

Washington, DC 20555

. CONT:.i.CTOR CoUt | | EACILITY LUDL | E.

NJ.mE AND ADDRI$$ AMENDMINT OF .

I omputer Systems SupportC

9112 Gaither Road "^" (S<< 6'a' '>

3""'' ,','7;. Gaithersburg, MD 20760 -ODiFiC^'*" '

Q CONTRACT / ORDER NO.NRC-10-79-395n / /IP
C. dei

L_ __] 1 /l/79DanD n, 1.a > > >

Tses STOCK AFPLIE5 ONLY TO AutNDetNTS OF SOtiCITATIONS

[-] ~,.e..a i< .. ..au .. . 6i.a i 2. n. .a do. ., e.a ,-.. .. Oa... ...au. 6. ....u.d.

O . . m. .a i a.. ..... ., ... .m..d~.. .. .. .a do . <.a .h. i<. . .m..d.d. 6, . .. ,h. ii . m d..
--

m , . .a ..~,,,m. ... .. .. .m.am.,,,, m . , .a , .sd.. . . . . . . . ~ a- . . h . . ., .. .. .a., ..b m .... d, ., i < > i r .. .... . ., ., ..ie ... e

.h-ch e ci.de. . ,ef e,e.c. .. ,he ..i.c. i.. d .me.dmeo, mb. . F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8E REClivED AT THE l$$UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SitCIFiED M AY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR of f tli. if. by .. of *.. .me.dmed y de .. cri. age .a .#.r .i.e.d, bm..ed. ch ch..ge m.y b. mod. by 9.ieg,.=

., v .,;,. .. .d a . . i, i... ., i. .. m.6.. . . ... . . ,. ,h. ..i.. .. ..d ,h.. .m. dm . ..d .. ..< . ...d ,~ .. ....... h . ..d d . . .<; .d .

D ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f[ rey.,rre/)

APPROPRIATION SYMBOL B&R SYMBOL AMOUNT

31X0200.400 43-20-25-4-06 $15.000.00 '

I THIS 8 OCK APPU($ ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT $icitDERS

t. > Ta . C h..g e 0,de .. ....ed .... a.

Th. Ch ge se, f.,*, bl.a 12 e mod, s A. b. mb d com ct/ de,.

h The ob. v .1."ic. e .e* fo r.h m bl.a i 2

m B nFS,N.. St*,ed cge c,/et de, g m dfo$dMOl&lhllHf ,... . .~,, ., S Nfi6$ ch .. cho ES' eft ION J. d..c...b.
dato, e,c,.fiect the .dmi .. .o. b 5 a'b5

J, SU OPTION TO EXTEND TERM 0F.

3HMGi, dc.,,h. .b... me...d. .<,... h..ii.a i2

2 DESCR:FTiON OF AM(NDMENT/ MODIFICATION

This Modification No. Five (5) is issued to etercise the option to extend the term and
to increase the Ceiling Amount of the contract.

UnderSECTIONH-DELIhERIESORPERFORMANCE,SubsectionH.1isrevisedtoread
as follows:

"H.1 The period of performance hereunder shall be from October 1,1979 through
September 30, 1981." _

Under SECTION J - SPECIAL PROVISIONS, Subsection J.3 CONTRACT CEILING is revisec
as follows:

Second line, DELETE: "$15,000.00," and

INSERT: "$30,000.00."

f

...u.. .da ....on. ..a..a. ..,.d .. .....a ,bia....h ch .d. m.m.oh.,..d d h.ii ,<...d..

3 fo"5
' ' " ' "

CONTRACTOR / OFFEROR is AtOL RED 70 SIGN TMi$ DOCUMENT AND RETURN COPtES 70 IS$UING OFFICEN T 5 ump if

. ~~r Or CO~n.CTOR,0,nROR a umyD T*T'sp emA
- -

,LQm. ll
..,

2, ,,
,,_.m._......, 1n - . . ,_,

s Nur s.ND inn of signet ( r,p, ,, pr,.,/ ie DATE SIGNED is NAus OF CONTRACTING Of FICER ( lypf .r prn,,) 9 T $

.._) . . ___ _.

Mary Jo Mattia -

,, , g
--- -- - - - - -- --

- -4

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - . _ ., . _

- _ _ . . _ - _ - _ . _

--- -



. -. . - - - _ - - _ - . _ _ _ - . _ _ . .. -.. . _ .

''

. -

"

, ,. 8.,. , _ . _ _ _ , . . . ._ . _ . , _ _ . . . ... ... . . . . . .

! )
. i

! Contract No. NRC-10-79-395
I

Modification No. Five (5) '-

Page 2

i i

. > >

; The On-Call Maintenance Charges as set forth in PART II - THE SCHEDULE,
^ SECTION E - SUPPLIES / SERVICES AND PRICES for OPTION PERIOD N0. 12

(October 1,1980 - September 30,1981) shall apply for the period from
i, October 1,1980 through September 30, 1981.

|
j As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount of the contract is |
} increased by $15,000.00 from $15,000.00 to $30,000.00. '

.

i
! !,

!

!

| '

:

!
!

i

!
i

;

| I

'

. f

I

!

;

3

f

;

r

I

. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ - - - - _ _
.

- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - - _ _ _ _ -~



~
.

.

s .
.

.

b

.

AUG 191980
fl0TE T0: Document Control $

Room 016 t

-

FROM: f, 7, f./ 6/s) ft. y :65: 5C)
.

Please place the attached document in the PDR using the following file and
.

:
.

file points: .

'

PDR File. Related Documents

(Select One) (Enterifappropriate)

Proposed Rule (PR) ACRS Minutes flo.
Reg. Guide _

Proposed Rule (PR)
Draft Reg. Guide Draft Reg. Guide ,

~l M 9 -56 Reg. GuidePetition (PRM) P
Effective Rule (RM) . Petition,(PRM) _

-

Effective Rule (RM) _

iFederal Register lioticeWM 2.88%
SD Task flo. TP 9 / $'-3 .

.

r'flVREG Report
-

Contract flo..

!

.

?

' Subject: b f,o a f(it/M 30 -S3 '

: .

,$M e b ,

y

$c1 of M (WfR. b'5934)'

uy,4Auua. M
.

I

|
*

.

.

.., - -, . . - . , , .


